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Å
column size 

(mm) micron
Product  
Number

 NORMAL PHASE HPLC COLUMNS

Cyano (CN)
120 4.6 x 250 5 7111-00
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REVERSED PHASE HPLC COLUMNS

Octadecyl (C18 BDC)

with guard
with guard
Replacement guard cartridges

120
120
120
120
120

4.6 x 250
4.6 x 150
4.6 x 250
4.6 x 150

5
5
5
5
5

7441-00
7441-01
7441-02
7441-03
7442-05

Octadecyl (C18)
120
120

4.6 x 250
4.6 x 150

5
5

7098-00
7098-01

Octyl (C8)
120 4.6 x 250 5 7109-00
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